

CR No. 187/2025
TASSI Vs. STATE
CNR No. DLWT01-005051-2025

28.08.2025

Present: None for the revisionist.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Put up for **arguments on 27.10.2025.**

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/28.08.2025