

Cr Rev No. 187/2025
Tassi Vs. State
CNR No. DLWT01-005051-2025

29.01.2026

Present: Sh. Satish K. Birla, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist.
Sh. Atul Kumar Shrivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

The Ld. Counsel for the revisionist seeks time to file the amended memo of parties.

At request, put up for further proceedings on **02.02.2026**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/29.01.2026